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Sportschutzen Vechigen

Cupschiessen 2019

Elite
1. Runde

Viertelfinals

Halbfinals

Final

Reusser Christian
Heiniger Daniel
Fahlimann Andy
Frauchiger Sabrina
Krauchi Martin
Frauchiger Theo
Ruchti Erwin
Reusser Barbara

Fahlimann Andy
Frauchiger Sabrina
Heiniger Daniel
Frauchiger Theo

Frauchiger Sabrina
Reusser Christian

Frauchiger Sabrina

99 Pt.
98 Pt.
97 Pt.
96 Pt.
96 Pt.
94 Pt.
93 Pt.
92 Pt.

92 Pt.
100 Pt.
97 Pt.
95 Pt.

(10.1)

99 Pt.
96 Pt.

96 Pt.

Reusser Christian 99 Pt.
Reusser Barbara 98 Pt.
Krauchi Martin 96 Pt.
Ruchti Erwin 95 Pt.
(10.6)
Heiniger Daniel 97 Pt.
Ruchti Erwin 94 Pt.
Reusser Christian 98 Pt.



